Applicazio

ni Auto

LAND

ROVER

LAND

ROVER
RANGE
ROVER

EVOQUE

(L538)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2.0 4x4

2011/06 -

1999 ccm

177 KW

241 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

204PT

2.2D 4x4

2011/06 -

2179 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

224DT
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